
SIP SAVOR
REPEAT



Because fun has no age limit, but 
alcoholic drinks do! 21+ only



DANGEROUS WATERS ISLAND 

PUNCH
A tropical rum punch with a bold mix of 
pineapple, citrus, and spice for an island-
inspired escape.
INR 499

CAPTAIN'S PASSION
Spiced rum blends with passion fruit and 
citrus for a tropical, passion-filled drink.
INR 399

CARIBBEAN LUXE LIT
An upscale twist on Long Island Iced Tea 
with tropical fruit and premium spirits.
INR 799

PERFECT-PATRóN MARGARITA
A premium margarita made with Patrón 
tequila, fresh lime, and orange liqueur.
INR 1199

ALL DAY ROSÉ
A crisp, refreshing rosé wine that’s 
perfect for sipping from morning to night.
INR 699

MONKEY SHOULDER PUNCH
A playful whiskey punch with vibrant fruit 
juices and a tropical twist.
INR 999

MANGO BERRY BULL
Gin & vodka with a lively mix of mango, 
berries, and Red Bull for an energizing 
burst of flavor.
INR 599

D&B SIGNATURE 
COCKTAILS

JACK GREEN APPLE MULE
Crisp Royal whiskey combined with tart 
green apple and spicy ginger beer.
INR 899

ESPRESSO MARTINI
A smooth, energizing cocktail of 
espresso, vodka, and coffee liqueur.
INR 699

D&B LIT
A bold, crisp mix of five spirits, citrus, and 
cola in a classic favorite.
INR 649

STRAWBERRY WATERMELON 

MARGARITA
A fruity twist on the classic margarita 
with fresh strawberry, watermelon, and 
tequila.
INR 699

BLACKBERRY MARGARITA
A berry-forward margarita with muddled 
blackberries, lime, and tequila. 
INR 799

TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE AS APPLICABLE



mixology

collection

COCKTAILS

RED VELVET
Indulge in the rich, smooth layers of gin 
and raspberry with a velvety smooth 
texture.
INR 549

MR. PERFECT
Inspired by The Godfather, our flawless 
cocktail effortlessly blends the charm of 
Black Label scotch, nutty liqueur with a 
hint of coffee.
INR 549

BLACK & WHITE
A timeless cocktail that balances bold 
flavors with smooth sophistication of 
bourbon whiskey in every sip.
INR 649

SAFFRON SOUR
A vibrant twist on the classic gin, with the 
luxurious touch of saffron in every tangy 
sip.
INR 699

WTF: WHAT THE FISH
A playful, quirky cocktail that's as 
surprising as its name, with fresh splash 
of coconut rum and tender coconut 
water!
INR 699

LIQUID DELIGHT
A cocktail that brings joy with every sip, a 
perfect blend of tequila and coffee flavor 
and fun.
INR 799

TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE AS APPLICABLE



classic 

cocktails
COSMOPOLITAN
An artful concoction of vodka, triple 
sec, and cranberry, exuding timeless 
sophistication.
INR 399

BRAMBLE
A deliciously tangy twist on a classic 
gin cocktail, with a fresh berry-bright 
surprise.
INR 399

MOJITO
A refreshing burst of mint, lime & rum 
that takes you straight to the tropics.
INR 399

OLD FASHIONED
A timeless cocktail where bourbon 
meets bitters in a perfect, classic blend.
INR 499

SANGRIA RED
A vibrant, fruity blend of wine, citrus, 
and spices that’s perfect for sharing and 
sipping.
INR 399

MARGARITA
The perfect mix of tequila, lime & salt, 
delivering a refreshing taste of sunshine.
INR 349

WHISKEY SOUR
An all-time favorite, featuring a 
smooth balance of whiskey, tart 
lemon, and a hint of sweetness 
in every sip.
INR 499

GIN & TONIC
A perfectly crisp blend of smooth gin 
and tonic, with a zesty lime garnish for a 
refreshing, irresistible finish.
INR 499

SANGRIA WHITE
Refreshing blend of crisp white wine, 
fruity citrus, and a hint of sweetness, 
perfect for warm days.
INR 399

PALOMA
A zesty fusion of tequila and grapefruit, 
served with a salty twist for the ultimate 
refreshment.
INR 399

TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE AS APPLICABLE



warm regards, 

cold beer

TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE AS APPLICABLE

BOTTLED BEER

Kingfisher Premium
Budweiser Premium
Heineken
Kingfisher Ultra
Bira White
Bira Blonde
Budweiser Magnum
Corona
Hoegaarden Raspberry

249
299
349
349
349
349
349
549
549

inr

DRAFT & CRAFT BEER

Kingfisher Premium
Geist Witty Wit
Geist Raunch-A-Fella
Toit Tint-In-Wit
Toit Basmati Blonde Ale
Budweiser Magnum

Prices in INR

219
229
229
249
259
299

299
349
349
359
399
399

999
999
999

1079
1099
1599

1799
1799
1799
1999
2099
2999

330 ML 500 ML 1.5 L 3 L

PAIRS WELL WITH

Go Nuts
Crispy Onion Rings
Crisps and Guac
Fries GPT
Game Day Grub

299
299
299
349
899

inr



IT'S WINE

O' CLOCK

TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE AS APPLICABLE

RED WINE

IMPORTED
Two Oceans Shiraz
Two Oceans Merlot
Two Oceans Pinotage
Zonin Montepulciano D'Abruzzo
Nederburg Shiraz
Zonin Chianti
Nederburg Pinotage

4990
4990
4990
4999
5990
5999
6990

DOMESTIC
Fratelli Classic Shiraz
Fratelli Merlot
Fratelli Cabernet Franc Shiraz
(Domestic wine by glass ₹349+ taxes)

1999
2999
2999

BY BOTTLE | INR

BY BOTTLE | INR

WHITE WINE

IMPORTED
Two Oceans Chardonnay
Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc
Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc

4999
5750
5999

DOMESTIC
Fratelli Chardonnay
Fratelli Sangiovese
Fratelli Sauvignon Blanc
(Domestic wine by glass ₹349+ taxes)

2499
2999
2999

BY BOTTLE | INR

BY BOTTLE | INR

SPARKLING WINE

Fratelli Grand Cuvée Brut
Cinzano Rose
Zonin Prosecco
Cinzano Prosecco
Martini Prosecco
Moet & Chandon

3999
4999
5900
5999
5999

19999

BY BOTTLE | INR



LIQUEUR, VERMOUTH 

& BITTERS 

gin

vodka

TEQUILA

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Fiero
Cinzano Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Kahlua
Amarula Cream
Baileys
Campari
Molinari Sambuca
Jagermeister
Amaro Montenegro
Absinthe

229
229
229
229
239
399
449
449
449
499
650
749
750

Blue Riband 
Greater Than
Hoegaarden 
Bombay Sapphire
Bull Dog
Beefeater
Samsara
Beefeater Pink Gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Monkey 47

199
299
299
349
399
399
399
599
699
699
899

Smirnoff Reg
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Citron
Absolut 
Stolichnaya
Skyy
Absolut Mandrin
Titos
Cîroc
Grey Goose
D'Yavol Single Estate Vodka
Beluga
Roberto Cavalli

199
349
349
349
349
399
399
549
559
650
650
699
999

Camino Real Gold
Camino Real Blanco
Don Angel
Jose Cuervo Reposado
1800 Silver
Patron Xo
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver
1800 Reposado
1800 Anejo

449
449
449
499
799
899
999
999

1099
1099

TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE AS APPLICABLE

inr

inr

inr

inr

WHISKEY
Dewar’s White Label
Black Dog 8 yrs
Black & White
Budweiser Magnum Double Barrel
Blender’s Pride
100 Piper’s 
Teacher’s Highland Cream 
Teacher’s 50
Jim Beam White
Ballantine’s
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Black Dog 12 yrs
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jim Beam Black
Jack Daniel’s 
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label
Jack Daniel's Apple
Chivas Regal 12 yrs
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Ballantine’s 12 yrs
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 18Y
Hibiki
Royal Salute
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

299
299
299
299
299
299
349
399
399
399
399
449
450
499
599
599
599
649
650
699
799
799

1299
1499
2499
2999

inr

SINGLE MALT
Ardmore Highland
Caolila
Bowmore
Glenlivet 12 yrs
Glenfiddich 12 yrs
Singleton 12 yrs
Aberfeldy
Glenmorangie 
Talisker 10 yrs
Glenmorangie Nectar
Laphroaig 10 yrs
Yamazaki

599
649
649
699
699
699
699
799
799
899
899
999

inr

RUM

COGNAC & 

BRANDY
Mansion House
Morpheus
Martell VSOP 
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

199
219
799
949
999

Old Monk
Captain Morgan
Bacardi Black
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Appleton Estate 12 yrs

199
199
219
239
259
649

inr

inr



non-alcoholic          
          beverages

MOCKTAILS

FIGHT MODE

Green apple, cucumber and celery.
INR 249

DAREDEVILS

Virgin Bloody Mary, the D&B Way.
INR 249

MOM SAYS NO 

Fresh orange & carrot juice.
INR 249

BLUE RASPBERRY LEMONADE

All time D&B favorite! Made with 
Sprite.
INR 249

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Fresh strawberry & lemon twist.
INR 249

TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE AS APPLICABLE

MIXERS

Soda
Coke
Sprite
Pepsi
Water Alkaline
Tonic
Ginger Ale
Diet Coke
Red Bull

79
99
99
99
99

109
109
109
199

BY GLASS | INR

JUICES

Lychee Juice
Guava Juice
Pineapple Juice
Mango Juice
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Pomegranate Juice

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

BY GLASS | INR



milk

     shakes

TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE AS APPLICABLE

PEANUT BUTTER BANANA BLISS

A creamy blend of peanut butter and ripe 
bananas for a sweet and savory treat, 
balanced with a rich velvety texture.
INR 249

OREO MILKSHAKE

A decadent shake made with Oreo 
cookies and vanilla ice cream for a 
crunchy, chocolaty experience.
INR 249

FRUIT NINJA SHAKE

A guilt-free shake with fresh seasonal 
fruit & zero sugar but all the creamy, 
delicious flavor you crave.
INR 249

NUTTY HORLICK'S

A smooth shake with the malty richness 
of Horlicks and a nutty finish for a 
nostalgic treat.
INR 249

BERRY SMASHED

A fruity, tangy shake made with mixed 
berries and creamy ice cream for a 
refreshing burst of flavor. 
INR 249



hot, cold & 

everything bold

TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE AS APPLICABLE

Cold Coffee 
Iced Latte 
Iced Cappuccino 
Iced Americano
Frappuccino

249
249
249
249
249

inr

COLD BEVERAGES

Hibiscus Blossom
Twilight Apple Tea
Tropical Blossom
Boba Tea

Peach Ice Tea
Lemon Ice Tea

Ask your host for flavors

249
249
249
249

199
199

Espresso 
Americano (Coconut)

Cappuccino (Vanilla/Hazelnut/Caramel)

Mocha 
Macchiato 

Single: 199 / Double: 249
199
249
249
249

inr

Green Tea
Black Tea

Ask your host for availability

149
149

HOT BEVERAGES



@daveandbustersindia


